ZETTERSTENS VPR TILL BASTA AVELSTIK 2017

CH KROSASKOGENS QIA
CH KROSASKOGENS VINNIE
CH SKOGSBYGDENS UDELIA FAGER
WESTORPS QUEEN OF HEARTS
CH TRIDENTS ONNIE
IV DE JOMMOKK
CH FIXAN’S HERTA
CH CHIPSMAKERS ALVA GRA
FIXAN’S GUNNI GODING
. BODATORP MADICKEN
. LP1 BRANDKLIPPARENS YLA
. KUSKVILLANS ASKA
. LEJONDALENS PINGLA PERFEKT
. CH HOCKGARDENS DAGA
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Gunnel Sandgvist/M-A Johansson
Outi Lilja/M-A Johansson
Annika Lundblad

Annika Lundblad

Outi Lilja/M-A Johansson
Susanne&Ake Sundblad
Susanne PiepenburgKarlsson
Susanne&Ake Sundblad

Eva Jacobsson

Maarit Sallanto

Eva Jacobsson
Susanne&Ake Sundblad
Ann Malmgren

Tove Gustavsson

1265p
905p
816p
786p
703p
630p
461p
413p
403p
328p
180p
137p
135p
132p



